Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc. - The World Leader in Corrosion Monitoring Systems Specifications subject to change without notice
Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc.
Model RBSA
COSASCO® Two-Inch System
Retriever Kit
Specifications:
• Pressure Rating —
  2500 PSI (17.2 MPa) Working Pressure

126409 Wrench Set
610013-LL Field Service Box
How to Order:
Sizing of Retrievers is governed by the length of stroke required.  The
stroke is defined as the distance the Solid or Hollow Plug Assembly
and its longest tool or attachment must travel from its seated position
within the Access Fitting Body through the Service Valve allowing the
valve ball to be closed. Determine stroke length required for longest
retrievable attachment to be used.  Select the next longer stroke
length Retriever Kit available.
Options and Spare Parts for
RBSA Retrievers
Options:
123672 - Surge Tube Assembly
124669 - Diverter Hose Assembly - 10 ft.
124931 - Diverter Hose Assembly - 25 ft.
124685 - Diverter Hose Assembly - 50 ft.
203855 - Backpressure Service Tool
126720 - Tool Kit
126292 - Overshot Adapter
125115 - Pipe Plug Retriever Adapter
Spare Parts:
210238 - RBS/RBSA Retriever Repair Kit
210237 - RBS/RBSA Retriever Seal Kit
126409 - Wrench Set
201688 - Lubricant Synthetic
210473 - Seal Installation Tool